400 LS-E/ MIL 04 <2004><EU><9390D4>
SIDE / CENTER STAND

LOCTITE 243
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 57903023100 SIDE STAND BLACK MIL. 04 1.00
3 58203027200 SCREW FOR SIDE STAND M10X26,7 1.00
4 58403028000 SPRING SHACKLE TOP MILITARY'97 1.00
5% 58403030100 SIDE ST.SPRING LO. W.RUBBER 03 2.00

1582



6 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00
8 51103023055 SPRING SHACKLE BELOW F.SIDEST. 1.00
9 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 1.00
10* 5790301610030 CENTER STAND MIL. 04 1.00
1" 58303070000 STOP RUBBER M8 1.00
12 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 1.00
13 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00
14~ 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 1.00
15 5830302700030 SPRINGBOW BLACK '93 1.00
16 10003021000 STAND SPRING SHORT 2.00

* = New part




